
MIT-E NETWORK 

SUPERINTENDENT DIRECTORY 

2019-2020 

 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Dr. James Jones   6209 Route B    (573) 636-2020 

jjones@blairoaks.org   Jefferson City, MO  65101 

 

Kathryn Anderson   500 East Main Street   (660) 427-5347 

kanderson@bunceton.k12.mo.us Bunceton, MO  65237  

 

Gary Doerhoff    P.O. Box 488    (573) 736-5000 

ghoerhoff@crockerschools.org 601 North Commercial Street 

     Crocker, MO  65452 

 

Dawna Burrow   14803 Highway 17   (573) 498-4000 

dawna.burrow@coler5.us  Eugene, MO  65032 

 

Sonya Fuemmeler   860 Randolph Street   (660) 338-2012 

sfuemmeler@glasgow.k12.mo.us Glasgow, MO  65254 

 

Dr. Gretchen Guitard   222 School Street   (660) 849-2141 

guitardg@jamestown.k12.mo.us Jamestown, MO  65046 

 

Sarah Wisdom    307 Redwood Drive   (573) 491-3700 

swisdom@nb.k12.mo.us  New Bloomfield, MO  65063 

 

Brian Cordel    412 West Broadway   (660) 848-2141 

bcordel@nfranklin.k12.mo.us New Franklin, MO  65274 

 



 

SUPERINTENDENT DIRECTORY (CONT.) 

 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Cindy Beltz    101 West Georgetown St.  (660) 366-4391 

cbeltz@ottervillevi.k12.mo.us Otterville, MO  65348 

 

Ashley Groepper   107 School Street   (660) 834-6915 

agroepper@pilotgrove.k12.mo.us Pilot Grove, MO  65276 

 

Michele Rex    301 Highway Drive   (660) 841-5296 

rexm@prairiehome.k12.mo.us Prairie Home, MO  65068 

 

Perry Gorrell    13600 Route C    (573) 782-3534 

pgorrell@coler1indians.org  Russellville, MO  65074 

 

Dr. Mark Register   416 West 3rd Street   (660) 827-3800 

mregister@gogremlins.com  Sedalia, MO  65301 

 

Doug Kempker   P.O. Box 68    (573) 493-2246 

doug@ste.k12.mo.us   240 Church Street 

     St. Elizabeth, MO  65075 

 

Debbie Gonzalez   515 N. Elm Street   (660) 529-2278 

dgonzalez@slaterschools.net  Slater, MO  65349 

 

Jason Price    P.O. Box 1    (573) 369-2375 

jprice@tuscumbialions.k12.mo.us 526 School Road 

     Tuscumbia, MO  65082 

 

 



MIT-E NETWORK 

PRINCIPAL DIRECTORY 

2019-2020 

 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Dr. Melinda Aholt   6124 Falcon Lane   (573) 635-8514 

maholt@blairoaks.org  Jefferson City, MO  65101 

 

Jessica Huth    500 East Main Street   (660) 427-5415 

jhuth@bunceton.k12.mo.us  Bunceton, MO  65237 

 

Heath Waters    P.O. Box 488    (573) 736-5000 

hwaters@crockerschools.org  601 North Commercial Street 

     Crocker, MO  65452 

 

Mark Richard    14803 Highway 17   (573) 498-4001 

mark.richard@coler5.us  Eugene, MO  65032 

 

Stacey Kottman   860 Randolph Street   (660) 338-2012 

skottman@glasgow.k12.mo.us Glasgow, MO  65254 

 

Jacob Watson    222 School Street   (660) 849-2141 

watsonj@jamestown.k12.mo.us Jamestown, MO  65046 

 

Paul Cloudwright   307 Redwood Drive   (573) 491-3315 

pcloudwright@nb.k12.mo.us  New Bloomfield, MO  65063 

 

Benji Dorson    412 West Broadway   (660) 848-2314 

bdorson@nfranklin.k12.mo.us New Franklin, MO  65274 

 



PRINCIPAL DIRECTORY (CONT.) 

 

NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Scott Gemes    101 Georgetown Street  (660) 366-4391 

sgemes@ottervillervi.k12.mo.us Otterville, MO  65348 

 

Randy Glenn    107 School Street   (660) 834-4415 

rglenn@pilotgrove.k12.mo.us Pilot Grove, MO  65276 

 

Mark Shore    301 Highway Drive   (660) 841-5296 

mshore@prairiehome.k12.mo.us Prairie Home, MO  65068 

 

David Volkart    13600 Route C    (573) 782-3313 

dvolkart@coler1indians.org  Russellville, MO  65074 

 

Sam Jones    416 West 3rd Street   (660) 827-3800 

sjones@gogremlins.com  Sedalia, MO  65301 

 

Alicia Burrows    P.O. Box 68    (573) 493-2246 

alicia@ste.k12.mo.us   240 Church Street  

     St. Elizabeth, MO  65075 

 

Jessica Clements   515 North Elm Street   (660) 529-2278 

jclements@slaterschools.net  Slater, MO  65349 

 

Bobbie Grant    P.O. Box 1    (573) 369-2375 

bgrant@tuscumbialions.k12.mo.us 526 School Road 

     Tuscumbia, MO  65802 

 

 

  



MIT-E NETWORK 

COUNSELOR DIRECTORY 

2019-2020 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Jill Shanley    6124 Falcon Lane   (573) 635-8514 

jshanley@blairoaks.org  Jefferson City, MO  65101 

 

Shauna Baker    500 East Main Street   (660) 427-5415 

sbaker@bunceton.k12.mo.us  Bunceton, MO  65237 

 

Amanda Boberg   P.O. Box 488    (573) 736-5000 

aboberg@crockerschools.org  601 North Commercial Street 

     Crocker, MO  65452 

 

Jess Adrian    14803 Highway 17   (573) 498-4000 

jess.adrian@coler5.us   Eugene, MO  65032 

 

Erika Derboven   860 Randolph Street   (660) 338-2012 

ederboven@glasgow.k12.mo.us Glasgow, MO  65254 

 

Kelsey Roush    222 School Street   (660) 849-2141 

roushk@jamestown.k12.mo.us Jamestown, MO  65046 

 

Dara Reinkemeyer   307 Redwood Drive   (573) 491-3315 

dreinkemeyer@nb.k12.mo.us New Bloomfield, MO  65063 

 

Erika Soder    412 West Broadway   (660) 848-2314 

esoder@nfranklin.k12.mo.us  New Franklin, MO  65274 

 

 



COUNSELOR DIRECTORY (CONT.) 

NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Maria Staus    101 Georgetown Street  (660) 366-4391 

mstaus@ottervillervi.k12.mo.us Otterville, MO  65348 

 

Gay Baer    107 School Street   (660) 834-4415 

gbaer@pilotgrove.k12.mo.us  Pilot Grove, MO  65276 

 

Ashlei Kemp    301 Highway Drive   (660) 841-5296 

akemp@prairiehome.k12.mo.us Prairie Home, MO  65068 

 

Luke Morris    13600 Route C    (573) 782-3045 

lmorris@coler1indians.org  Russellville, MO  65074 

 

Sherry Buckley    416 West 3rd Street   (660) 827-3800 

sbuckley@gogremlins.com  Sedalia, MO  65301 

 

Sarah Wankum   P.O. Box 68    (573) 493-2246 

sarah@ste.k12.mo.us   240 Church Street  

     St. Elizabeth, MO  65075 

 

Michael Horton   515 North Elm Street   (660) 529-2278 

mhorton@slaterschools.net  Slater, MO  65349 

 

Becky King    P.O. Box 1    (573) 369-2375 

bking@tuscumbialions.k12.mo.us 526 School Road 

     Tuscumbia, MO  65802 

 

 

 

 



MIT-E NETWORK 

FACILITATOR DIRECTORY 

2019-2020 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Tammy Newman   6124 Falcon Lane   (573) 635-8514 

tnewman@blairoaks.org  Jefferson City, MO  65101 

 

Shauna Baker    500 East Main Street   (660) 427-5415 

sbaker@bunceton.k12.mo.us  Bunceton, MO  65237 

 

Jennifer Houlehan   P.O. Box 488    (573) 736-5000 

jhoulehan@crockerschools.org 601 North Commercial Street 

Amanda Boberg   Crocker, MO  65452 

aboberg@crockerschools.org 

 

Jess Adrian    14803 Highway 17   (573) 498-4001 

jess.adrian@coler5.us  Eugene, MO  65032 

 

Debbie Lyons    860 Randolph Street   (660) 338-2012 

dlyons@glasgow.k12.mo.us  Glasgow, MO  65254 

 

Kelsey Roush    222 School Street   (660) 849-2141 

roushk@jamestown.k12.mo.us Jamestown, MO  65046 

Jacob Watson 

watsonj@jamestown.k12.mo.us 

 

Elizabeth Morrow   307 Redwood Drive   (573) 491-3315 

emorrow@nb.k12.mo.us  New Bloomfield, MO  65063 

 

 

 



FACILITATOR DIRECTORY (CONT.) 

NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

Erika Soder    412 West Broadway   (660) 848-2314 

esoder@nfranklin.k12.mo.us  New Franklin, MO  65274 

Lisa Williams 

lwilliams@nfranklin.k12.mo.us 

 

Maria Staus    101 Georgetown Street  (660) 366-4391 

mstaus@ottervillervi.k12.mo.us  Otterville, MO  65348 

 

Teresa Zeller    107 School Street   (660) 834-4415 

tzeller@pilotgrove.k12.mo.us  Pilot Grove, MO  65276 

 

Ashlei Kemp    301 Highway Drive   (660) 841-5296 

akemp@prairiehome.k12.mo.us Prairie Home, MO  65068 

 

Kristen Heidbreder   13600 Route C    (573) 782-3313 

kheidbreder@coler1indians.org  Russellville, MO  65074 

 

Sherry Buckley    416 West 3rd Street   (660) 827-3800 

sbuckley@gogremlins.com  Sedalia, MO  65301 

Marlo Siron 

msiron@gogremlins.com 

 

Sarah Wankum    P.O. Box 68    (573) 493-2246 

sarah@ste.k12.mo.us   240 Church Street  

     St. Elizabeth, MO  65075 

 

Angela Pointer     515 North Elm Street   (660) 529-2278 

apointer@slaterschools.net  Slater, MO  65349 

 

Becky King    P.O. Box 1    (573) 369-2375 

bking@tuscumbialions.k12.mo.us Tuscumbia, MO  65802 



      

MIT-E STAFF  

2019-2020 

 
NAME     ADDRESS    PHONE 

 

Sheri Eaton, Director   P.O. Box 64    (660) 248-1148 

sherie@mitenetwork.org  600 West Morrison St., Suite 12 

     Fayette, MO  65248 

 

 

Scott Kasmann, Tech. Director P.O. Box 64    (660) 621-1133 

scottk@mitenetwork.org  600 West Morrison St., Suite 12 

     Fayette, MO  65248 

 


